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Fagus sylvatica
Brak danych
2023-05-19 16:36:52

Szkota Podstawowa Nr 20

277 cm
88.17 cm
6105.9 cm’
19 390,00 zt
Brak danych

Drzewo zdrowe

PARKOWA, Siemianowice Slaskie

50.30656217502487

19.028295903909612

Wady, uszkodzenia...
Brak danych

Siedliska
Brak danych

Uwagi
Brak
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